
woensdag 8 maart 2023

230308

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A

1 A 5 Marie-Thérèse Clarysse & Karel Vandamme 173,0 68,65 18

2 A 12 Chantal Van Hollebeke & Jacques Ghesquiere 155,0 61,51 18

3 A 16 Didier Vanden Weghe & Guy Vantongel 153,0 60,71 18

4 A 11 Greet Ivens & Bart Baes 149,0 59,13 18

5 A 2 Roos Van Compenolle & Jan Van Eekelen 138,0 54,76 18

(6) A 1 Alain Van Den Weghe & Patrick Verhelst 136,0 53,97 18

(6) A 8 Zus Bruyland & Willy Forrez 136,0 53,97 18

8 A 13 Dorine Saelens & Martine Seys 133,0 52,78 18

9 A 3 Marijke Rummens & Lies Rummens 129,0 51,19 18

10 A 10 Toon Dumortier & Ann Van Assche 126,0 50,00 18

11 A 15 Monique Vanden Berghe & Joris Degroote 118,0 46,83 18

12 A 14 Guy Buydens & Claudine Ackerman 111,0 44,05 18

13 A 4 Jeannine Maeyens & Marc D'Heedene 98,0 38,89 18

14 A 9 Colette Berten & Hilde Ternier 96,0 38,10 18

15 A 6 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 91,0 36,11 18

16 A 7 Germain Depoorter & Trees Plancqueel 74,0 29,37 18
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woensdag 8 maart 2023

230308

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Noord-Zuid)

1 A 5 Marie-Thérèse Clarysse & Karel Vandamme 173,0 68,65 18

2 A 11 Greet Ivens & Bart Baes 149,0 59,13 18

3 A 1 Alain Van Den Weghe & Patrick Verhelst 136,0 53,97 18

4 A 13 Dorine Saelens & Martine Seys 133,0 52,78 18

5 A 3 Marijke Rummens & Lies Rummens 129,0 51,19 18

6 A 15 Monique Vanden Berghe & Joris Degroote 118,0 46,83 18

7 A 9 Colette Berten & Hilde Ternier 96,0 38,10 18

8 A 7 Germain Depoorter & Trees Plancqueel 74,0 29,37 18

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Oost-West)

1 A 12 Chantal Van Hollebeke & Jacques Ghesquiere 155,0 61,51 18

2 A 16 Didier Vanden Weghe & Guy Vantongel 153,0 60,71 18

3 A 2 Roos Van Compenolle & Jan Van Eekelen 138,0 54,76 18

4 A 8 Zus Bruyland & Willy Forrez 136,0 53,97 18

5 A 10 Toon Dumortier & Ann Van Assche 126,0 50,00 18

6 A 14 Guy Buydens & Claudine Ackerman 111,0 44,05 18

7 A 4 Jeannine Maeyens & Marc D'Heedene 98,0 38,89 18

8 A 6 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 91,0 36,11 18
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